

D

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11932-11934/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 27/05/2009 in RFA No. 2277/1995 & RFA No. 3202/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAGIR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 09/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.
Ms. Ekta Kadian,Adv.
Mr. Devender Kr. Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Suresh Kumari,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Singh and Ms. Usha Singh,Advs.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time granted to comply with the office
report.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER