

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 205-207/2014

JAGIR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 208/2014

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 209/2014

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 210-213/2014

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 214-233/2014

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 234/2014

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 235-240/2014

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 281/2014

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 300-302/2014

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 955-956/2014

(With appln.(s) for Office Report)

C.A. No. 4549/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing slp and c/delay in refiling slp and Office Report)

Date : 27/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal ,Adv.  
Mrs. Rekha Palli ,Adv.  
Mr Ramesh Kumar, Adv.  
Dr. Monika Gusain ,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.08.29

For Respondent(s)

16:33:39 IST

Reason:

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.  
Mr Govind Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma ,Adv.

-2-

Item No.62

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. No. 4549/2014

Despite registry's letter dt.17.7.2014 the ld. Counsel for the appellant has not filed spare copies for effecting service on the respondents. Spare copies be furnished within two weeks. Office to issue notices.

List again on 21.11.2014.

REMAINING MATTERS

Deleted.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar